
1° CATEGORIA

1° Netto DINI-VATRELLA 43

2° Netto PANICHI-CIONI 43

3° Netto NAVARI-MAGGI 43

MODA MOOD CUP

COSMOPOLITAN GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB SSD

domenica 23 aprile 2023

FOGLIO PREMIAZIONI 



1° 13 3 CORRIAS SILVIO S 9 BONFANTI MONICA S L 6 40

2° 4 4 PONZANELLI FABRIZIO S 7 BIZZARRI GIOVANNI S 10 37

59 4 TARRINI MASSIMO S 8 NARDI GIOVANNI 10 37

4° 14 6 GABBANINI LUIGI S 8 COLI SABRINA S L 22 36

18 7 NAVARI ANDREA S 8 MAGGI PAOLO MARIO S 27 36

6° 7 6 BORIS RICCARDO S 9 DINELLI FRANCESCA S L 19 35

7° 17 9 DINI DINO S 16 VATRELLA CRISTINA S L 20 34

16 9 PANICHI VINCENZO S 18 CIONI DONATO S 20 34

9° 31 11 MIRENGHI STEFANO S 25 TAVARELLI BRUNO S 21 31

48 9 CALABASSI LUIGI 15 GIOVANNELLI EMANUELE 25 31

3 11 MACCANTI MONICA S L 24 GEMIGNANI ALESSANDRO 21 31

12° 26 11 MAGGI PATRIZIA S L 26 MONTI MICHELE S 19 30

46 10 PALAGI MARCO S 23 CASALI ANNA MARIA S L 18 30

14° 25 10 SGORBINI DANIELE S 21 CANTIERI RODOLFO S 20 29

15° 60 11 TARRINI NICOL L 20 NARDI MONICA S L 25 28

20 10 FANI MASSIMILIANO S 20 BIANCHI MARIO S 22 28

8 10 TARENZI MARIO S 22 D'URBANO EUGENIA S L 19 28

65 13 TONELLI FRANCO S 21 FREMURA DORIANA S L 36 28

19° 21 10 VOLLAND EVA - LOTTA L 31 GIRIBALDI NICOLA S 16 27

28 12 CERADELLI GIACOMO 26 DELLA MONICA ANTONIO S 23 27

66 10 GRIFFON NATHALIE S L 18 CHICCA ROSANNA S L 22 27

19 11 ROSSI ANDREA S 30 BUONCRISTIANI FEDERICA S L 18 27

23° 37 8 BAUDONE LORENZO S 28 BAUDONE ANDREA S 10 26

24° 15 12 GIANNERINI GRAZIANO S 20 MURU ANTONELLA CARMEN S L 36 25

45 11 BRAMANTI GIAN PAOLO S 19 POLACCI FRANCESCA S L 26 25

38 12 BATTISTINI SILVIO S 24 TAURINO DONATO S 24 25

27° 64 13 TEMPESTI SIMONE S 23 GAMBINI NADIA S L 36 24

28° 34 12 FANCIULLACCI GIULIANO S 23 GIUBILEI LIONELLO S 29 23

2 12 LANDOZZI GIANLUCA S 30 DE BOCCARD CARLO S 22 23

24 14 VITTI PAOLO S 27 NARDINI CRISTINA S L 31 23

31° 1 15 SALUTINI FRANCESCO 36 BIANCHI ERIKA L 28 22

32° 6 12 BREGANTE DANIELA S L 26 BRACCI FRANCESCA S L 24 20

22 14 TURRI DANIELE S 24 INGROSSO FRANCESCO S 36 20

34° 41 16 MANOSI GIOVANNA S L 29 BANCHELLI MARIA ADA S L 36 19

9 10 LO CONTE ENRICO S 22 MEYER FEDERICO S 20 19

36° 29 18 GIOVANELLI GIACOMO 36 DELL'AMICO PAOLO S 36 18

5 12 FRANCESCONI SVEVA S L 20 SAMBALDI PAOLA S L 36 18

38° 10 15 CARELLI ALBERTO GIORGI S 28 CARELLI ALESSANDRO 32 17

39° 63 15 PRINCIOTTA CARIDDI BASILIO S 27 CIARPAGLINI SILVIA S L 36 16

40° 42 12 ADAMI LUIGI 19 MOSCA ALESSANDRA L 36 14

41° 23 17 FANCELLI PAOLO S 34 DONATI CLORINDA S L 36 9

42° 32 18 FIGAIA ELISABETTA S L 36 FIGAIA CATERINA S L 36 5
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1° 17 9 DINI DINO S 16 VATRELLA CRISTINA S L 20 43

16 9 PANICHI VINCENZO S 18 CIONI DONATO S 20 43

18 7 NAVARI ANDREA S 8 MAGGI PAOLO MARIO S 27 43

13 3 CORRIAS SILVIO S 9 BONFANTI MONICA S L 6 43

5° 31 11 MIRENGHI STEFANO S 25 TAVARELLI BRUNO S 21 42

14 6 GABBANINI LUIGI S 8 COLI SABRINA S L 22 42

3 11 MACCANTI MONICA S L 24 GEMIGNANI ALESSANDRO 21 42

8° 4 4 PONZANELLI FABRIZIO S 7 BIZZARRI GIOVANNI S 10 41

59 4 TARRINI MASSIMO S 8 NARDI GIOVANNI 10 41

26 11 MAGGI PATRIZIA S L 26 MONTI MICHELE S 19 41

65 13 TONELLI FRANCO S 21 FREMURA DORIANA S L 36 41

7 6 BORIS RICCARDO S 9 DINELLI FRANCESCA S L 19 41

13° 46 10 PALAGI MARCO S 23 CASALI ANNA MARIA S L 18 40

48 9 CALABASSI LUIGI 15 GIOVANNELLI EMANUELE 25 40

15° 60 11 TARRINI NICOL L 20 NARDI MONICA S L 25 39

25 10 SGORBINI DANIELE S 21 CANTIERI RODOLFO S 20 39

28 12 CERADELLI GIACOMO 26 DELLA MONICA ANTONIO S 23 39

18° 20 10 FANI MASSIMILIANO S 20 BIANCHI MARIO S 22 38

8 10 TARENZI MARIO S 22 D'URBANO EUGENIA S L 19 38

20° 21 10 VOLLAND EVA - LOTTA L 31 GIRIBALDI NICOLA S 16 37

24 14 VITTI PAOLO S 27 NARDINI CRISTINA S L 31 37

38 12 BATTISTINI SILVIO S 24 TAURINO DONATO S 24 37

64 13 TEMPESTI SIMONE S 23 GAMBINI NADIA S L 36 37

66 10 GRIFFON NATHALIE S L 18 CHICCA ROSANNA S L 22 37

19 11 ROSSI ANDREA S 30 BUONCRISTIANI FEDERICA S L 18 37

26° 15 12 GIANNERINI GRAZIANO S 20 MURU ANTONELLA CARMEN S L 36 36

1 15 SALUTINI FRANCESCO 36 BIANCHI ERIKA L 28 36

45 11 BRAMANTI GIAN PAOLO S 19 POLACCI FRANCESCA S L 26 36

29° 34 12 FANCIULLACCI GIULIANO S 23 GIUBILEI LIONELLO S 29 35

2 12 LANDOZZI GIANLUCA S 30 DE BOCCARD CARLO S 22 35

31° 37 8 BAUDONE LORENZO S 28 BAUDONE ANDREA S 10 34

41 16 MANOSI GIOVANNA S L 29 BANCHELLI MARIA ADA S L 36 34

33° 29 18 GIOVANELLI GIACOMO 36 DELL'AMICO PAOLO S 36 33

22 14 TURRI DANIELE S 24 INGROSSO FRANCESCO S 36 33

35° 6 12 BREGANTE DANIELA S L 26 BRACCI FRANCESCA S L 24 31

36° 63 15 PRINCIOTTA CARIDDI BASILIO S 27 CIARPAGLINI SILVIA S L 36 30

5 12 FRANCESCONI SVEVA S L 20 SAMBALDI PAOLA S L 36 30

10 15 CARELLI ALBERTO GIORGI S 28 CARELLI ALESSANDRO 32 30

39° 9 10 LO CONTE ENRICO S 22 MEYER FEDERICO S 20 27

40° 42 12 ADAMI LUIGI 19 MOSCA ALESSANDRA L 36 23

23 17 FANCELLI PAOLO S 34 DONATI CLORINDA S L 36 23

42° 32 18 FIGAIA ELISABETTA S L 36 FIGAIA CATERINA S L 36 15
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